810 SA
811 SE
ISO 6789
ISO 6789
3
8
3
8
60
PRECISION
±4%
PRECISION
±4%
ITEM CODE CAPACITY L (mm) RESOL.
810 SA 50 U08105002 10÷50 3/8” 350 0,25
810 SA 100 U08105003 20÷100 1/2” 410 0,5
810 SA 200 U08105005 40÷200 1/2” 475 1,0
810 SA 340  U08105006 60÷340 1/2” 630 1,0
ITEM CODE CAPACITY L (mm) RESOL.
811 SE 50 U08115012 10÷50 3/8” 9x12 370 0,25
811 SE 100B U08115013 20÷100 3/8” 9x12 430 0,5
811 SE 100C U08115015 20÷100 1/2” 9x12 430 0,5
811 SE 200 U08115017 40÷200 1/2” 14x18 510 1,0
811 SE 340 U08115018 60÷340 1/2” 14x18 665 1,0
Controlled
tightening
TORQUE WRENCHES 810 SA - 811 SA
WITH DIRECT READ SYSTEM.